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Consultant Organization Types Contact Information (Phone Number) Contact Information (Email or Other) Capacity Building Project

Jose Humphreys 1-917-426-4128 Evaluation & Outcomes System Development

Laurel Molloy DBA Innovations Quantified Consulting

nonprofits of all sizes and missions (arts and culture, youth development, 
health and human services, housing and homeless services, women’s issues, 
community development, advocacy 917.620.8420 Laurel@InnovationsQuantified.com

Evaluation & Outcomes System Development (Outcome Measurement, Program Planning with an 
Outcome Focus, Evaluation & Reporting)

NCheng LLP (Carlos Norena) 212-785-0100 Evaluation & Outcomes System Development, Financial Management & Planning

Cora Group - Norman Tan, PhD, Principal; Mr. Mon Sai Aung, Executive 
Administrator and Project Associate

Nonprofit CBOs (Immigrant Groups; Arts & Culture; Advocacy; Child & Youth 
Development; Health; Education; Food; Housing); Govt. Agencies; Foundations; 
Corporations; Unions; Industry Groups 212-481-3661

Ntan@coragroupinc.com; 
monaung@coragroupinc.com

Evaluation & Outcomes System Development, Strategy & Organizational Development; Leadership 
development; New program planning and development; Collaboration and strategic alliances; 
Management information systems design and development

Renew & ReDesign (Richard Rivera) 917-747-7667, 919-829-0109 rrcnsltng@aol.com, Info@redesign.build Evaluation & Outcomes System Development, Strategy & Organizational Development
Jason S. Szkola 203-610-3292 szkola@gmail.com Evaluations & Outcomes System Development
Barbara Magnoni/ EA Consultants 1-202-738-4041 Bmagnoni@eac-global.com Evaluations & Outcomes System Development
Financial Management Associates 212-931-9112 Financial Management & Planning
Hudson Ferris 917-536-5064 Jen@hudsonferris.com Financial Management & Planning
L.M. Chuside/Linda Mosley 212-268-9834 Financial Management & Planning
David McGoy/ ASSIST Development Consulting, LCC (formerly CE) 646-257-9382, 347-979-9437 dmcgoy@assist-consulting.com, info@assist-consulting.comFinancial Management & Planning
Jose Fiocca/ Ncheng LLP (accountants and advisors) 212-785-0100 jose@ncheng.com Financial Management & Planning
Dr. Florence Sanit-Jean 917-543-3673 florencesaint@gmail.com Financial Management & Planning
MDI Consulting - Tonia Papke 917-797-8728 tonia@mdiconsult.com Financial Management & Planning
Michael Giuliana/ RPNZL LLC Michael.giuliana@gmail.com Financial Management & Planning 
Corrinne Greasley/ HR Mavericks LLC 646-202-0911 corrinne.greasley@gmail.com Financial Management & Planning 
RealHR Solutions 917-443-9302, 917 838.2447 skreeger@realhrsolutions.com, jkrumholz@realhrsolutions.comFinancial Management & Planning  (Human Resources Development)

Joseph Barretto/ Barretto Consulting

Nonprofit, immigrant groups, arts & culture, food, CBOs, youth development, 
anti-violence, social justice, environment, technology, advocacy, LGBTQ+, 
healthcare 646-580-9371 joseph@barretto.nyc Leadership Development; Strategic planning; Board development; Theory of Change

The Lemon Group, LLC 973-669-9721 Kim@lemongroupconsulting.com Leadership Development
Ximena Rua-Merkin/ Local to Global Philanthropy & Sustainability 917-656-5970 ximena.rua.merkin@gmail.com Leadership Development
Linda Lausell Bryant 917-279-4736 llb293@nyu.edu Leadership Development
Susan T. Fulwiler 917-246-1330 susantfulwiler@yahoo.com Leadership Development
Valyrie K. Laedlein 973-951-1042 vklaed@gmail.com Leadership Development
Duncan Webb/ Webb Management Services - Edgar Lopez Berrios, Michael 
Palma, Duncan Webb 347-691-8353, 212-9295040 Duncan@webbmgmt.org, Palmamir@gmail.com, Elopezbarrios@gmail.comLeadership Development

Krystal Portalatin/KP Professional Services, LLC Non profit; Grassroots groups; Foundations 917-741-5820 Krystal.R.Portalatin@gmail.com
Leadership Development; Financial management and planning; Individual Donor fundraising
New program planning and development; strategy and organizational development

Anne Rehkopf Townsend/ ART + Strategy
non profits in the arts&culture, youth development, community based 
organizations, affordable housing, social justice, education, and aging 917-684-9579 anne@art-strategy.com

Leadership Development (Fundraising, major gifts, individual giving, fundraising planning and 
strategy, board fundraising, board engagement, board governance

Jon R Tullis/Newman Tullis

 small nonprofit, community-based organizations, particularly those serving 
marginalized communities, underserved children and families, and immigrant 
groups including undocumented immigrants 610-290-6808 jon@newmantullis.com Leadership Development; Competent in all 7 project areas within CCNSF

Kai Wen Yang 917-858-808 Kyang2@binghamton.edu Leadership Development 

SRT Advising & Consulting, LLC/Sharmila Rao Thakkar
Nonprofits, foundations, donors, multigenerational families, CBOs, 
government, health and human services 312.285.6967 SRT.Advising.Consulting@gmail.com

Leadership Development, Management Information Systems Design & Development, Strategy & 
Organizational Development (board governance and board development, general coaching and 
navigation, philanthropic planning/multigenerational engagement)

Cause Effective - Judy Levine 212-643-7093 Info@causeeffective.org, Judy@causeeffective.org Leadership Development, Strategy & Organizational Development
Dulce Ramos/ Zunzun House, Inc. 646-755-3364 Dr@zunzunhouse.com Leadership Development, Strategy & Organizational Development

Chiu Group - Hewwtt Chiu, Mon Yuck Yu 646-535-0602 Service@chiugroup.com, myyu@chiugroup.com
Leadership Development, Strategy & Organizational Development, Evaluation & Outcomes System 
Development, New Program Planning & Development

Community Resource Exchange (CRE) - Jeff Ballow, George Hsieh (Director 
of Leadership and Development), Chantal Kim, Unique Brathwaite (Director 
of Strategic Development) nonprofits, city agencies, and CBOs of all kinds

212-894-3394, 212-300-8064; 212-283-9977 
(Unique's #)

ghsieh@crenyc.org, ckim@crenyc.org, 
ubrathwaite@crenyc.org

Leadership Development, Strategy & Organizational Development, New Program Planning & 
Development

Alexandra Bowie 917-673-3058 Management Information Systems Design & Development
Ashay Communications 055-665-1234 Ctrahan@ashay.com Management Information Systems Design & Development
David Yun/ Wax Studios 646-279-1033 dave@wax-studios.com Management Information Systems Design & Development
Thomas Kelly Software Associates (TKAS) 281-220-6949 jeffrey@thomaskelly.com Management Information Systems Design & Development
Darrell Bennett Jr. 646-874-0303 darrellbennettjr@gmail.com Management Information Systems Design & Development
Ken Montenegro 323-763-7323 kmontenegro@comeuppance.net Management Information Systems Design & Development
Ira Sher invisibleira@gmail.com Management Information Systems Design & Development
Idlewild Partners Inc - Staci Rice Pennoyer 646-270-3017 Staci.rice@idlewildinc.com Management Information Systems Design & Development

Lydia Sierra/ Lydia Sierra Consulting

non-profit community-based organizations; youth and family services, 
affordable housing development, supportive housing for vulnerable 
populations, immigration services, community planning and development, 
environmental justice and remediation, community resilience and emergency 
planning, re-entry services, arts and cultural programming, community 
outreach and education initiatives, workforce training, community land trusts, 
grassroots organizing and movement infrastructure development, community 
healthcare, early childhood education and Head Start programs, 718-309-7800 LSierra@LydiaSierraConsulting.com Management Information Systems Design & Development

Palante Technology Coop - Jamila Khan 888-481-3655 team@palantetech.coop Management Information Systems Design & Development
George Zhao/ Bulb Rocket 646-249-2955 george@bulbrocket.com Management Information Systems Design & Development
ReServe- Dawn Mastoridis 212-727-4341 Dmastoridis@reserveinc.org Management Information Systems Design & Development 
John Greiner/ Just-Tech, LLC 929-277-9802, 929-277-9800 JGreiner@just-tech.com Management Information Systems Design & Development 
Exponent Partners/ Kristi Phillips, Michael J. Hassid, Zeina Saad, Nikki Floyd 800-918-2917 Info@exponentpartners.com, Finance@exponentpartners.comManagement Information Systems Design & Development 
Castle Builder Design 646-467-7845 Management Information Systems Design & Development (Communications, Marketing & Website)
Roundtable Technology/Jessica Peskay 207-370-4647 Management Information Systems Design & Development (Communications, Marketing & Website)
Tecarcia Yancey 914-665-6680 Lisa@yanceyconsulting.com New Program Planning & Development
Estefania Fadul 603-667-0485 estefania.fadul@gmail.com New Program Planning & Development
Carlos Murillo 773-325-4982 cmurill2@depaul.edu New Program Planning & Development
Peregrine Whittlesey 212-787-1802 pwwagy@aol.com New Program Planning & Development
Carmen Rivera 917-494-7099 carmyn33@aol.com New Program Planning & Development
Candido Tirado 917-494-7071 ctasterisk@aol.com New Program Planning & Development
Caridad Svich 212-787-1802 csvich21@gmail.com New Program Planning & Development
Megaphonic/ Megafonic- Daniel Andres Alba 561-674-1130 Danielalbamusic@gmail.com New Program Planning & Development 
Tenzing Chadotsang 212-991-8849 chadotsang@gmail.com New Program Planning & Development 
Bonnie Mazza/ Mazza Strategies, Inc 718-208-5631 Bonnie@mazzastrategy.com Strategy & Organizational Development
3x3 Design, Inc. info@3x3.co Strategy & Organizational Development
Anne Gardon 845-463-5624 Anne@strategiesforchangenow.com Strategy & Organizational Development
E3 Sports, Inc./Andrew Fitzgerald 800-596-7503 Strategy & Organizational Development
Hester Street Collaborative 917-265-8591 Info@hesterstreet.org Strategy & Organizational Development
Isometric Studio 626-217-5253 Hello@isometricstudio.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Keeper of the Brand/ Donyshia Boston Hill 516-699-2184 Info@keeperofthebrand.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Mary Morten 773-340-9158 Admin@mortengroup.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Robin Locke Monda 718-447-5793 Robinlockemonda@gmail.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Sykes Global Communications 646-688-2784 Info@sykesgc.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Cami Aurioles 804-245-1331 cami.aurioles@gmail.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Fiscal Management Associates, LLC (FMA) - Dipty Jain, Esq. CPA, CGM 212-931-9112 info@fmaonline.net Strategy & Organizational Development
Hersilia Mendez 646-510-3836 hersilia19@yahoo.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Claudia Norman 917-405-1537 claunorman@gmail.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Edgard Lopez-Berrios 347-691-8353 elopezberrios@gmail.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Jon R. Tullis, Certified CFRE & CGT 610-290-6808 jontullis@newmantullis.com Strategy & Organizational Development

Rachel Colbert/ Rachel Colbert Development Resources BIPOC-led/facing arts and culture 212-473-2288 Rcolbert1226@gmail.com
Strategy & Organizational Development; Strategic Donor Development (government, foundation, 
corporate, individual, board), Communications, and Brandraising

Elsa Mosquera Sterenberg 787-662-1055 Ems1968@gmail.com Strategy & Organizational Development
Juanita Lara 347-750-9103 Juani.lara@gmail.com Strategy & Organizational Development
TakeTwo Services - Bix Gabriel, Stephanie Arcella 917-853-5980 bix@take2services.com Strategy & Organizational Development

SRT Advising & Consulting, LLC - Sharmila Rao Thakkar, MPH, MPA  
Nonprofits, foundations, donors, multigenerational families, CBOs, 
government, health and human services 312-285-6967 SRT.Advising.Consulting@gmail.com

Leadership Development, New Program Planning & Development, Strategy & Organizational 
Development, Collaboration & Strategic Alliances

Yasmine Falk/ Advance NYC 212.924.4488 x 3255 yasmine@advancenyc.com Strategy & Organizational Development

Jorge Leger/ ASTOUND.MEDIA LLC
Small Businesses, Entrepreneurs, Nonprofit Organizations, Arts Organizations 
(for profit and nonprofit), and a long list of others in corporate environments

646-675-4123 (mobile)
(707) ASTOUND (main) jorge@astound.media

Strategy & Organizational Development (digital marketing, email marketing, social media 
marketing, reporting and analytics, dashboarding, marketing operations, and project management)

Farra Trompeter/Big Duck 718-237-9551 Strategy & Organizational Development, Communications and Marketing
Landmark Consultants, LLC - Ivelisse Fairchild (Ivy Fairchild) 914-352-6313 ivy@landmarkchange.com Strategy & Organizational Devevelopment, New Program Planning & Development
Jennifer M. Rutledge/ Delphi Consultants, Inc. 914-684-2400
BMB (MWBE)/ Media/web Design Info@bmbgroup.com
Gillian Kaye/ Gillian Kaye consulting & Coaching 1-917-765-5066 Gillian@gilliankaye.com
Lori Hawthorne/ Worldwide Business Research 1-888-482-6012
Seachange Capital Partners 212-336-1500 Info@seachangecap.org
The Design & Branding Co., Inc. (DBC) 1-646-883-3235 Brandbuilders@studiodbc.com
Stetwin Consulting 212-233-8987 Sthomas@stetwin.com
Loretta Kane/ Camino PR 212-255-2575
Sharon Lopez/ Purple Giraffe Production Sharon@purplegiraffeproductions.com
NYC First 646-580-9749, 347-834-1743 Michael@nycfirst.org

Kat Bloomfield kat@artsbusinesscollaborative.org
Financial Management & Planning, Leadership Development, Evaluation & Outcomes System 
Development, New Program Planning & Development, Strategy & Organizational Development 

Impact Consulting, LLC/ Lucy Sorentini 973-727-1574, 646-452-7106 
Leadership Development, New Program Planning & Development, Strategy & Organizational 
Development, Collaboration & Strategic Alliances

Benvenuti Arts/Sarah Benvenuti 
Nonprofit, arts organizations, independent artists, creative entrepreneurs, arts 
education 303-547-6279 sarah@benvenutiarts.com 

Fundraising and Administration/Planning; Leadership Development; Strategy and Organizational 
Development 

Yvonne Garcia (212) 643-7093 yvonne@causeeffective.org
Leadership Development,Board Development, Governance, Major Gifts, Fundraising, Fundraising 
Campaigns, Galas.

FRUITION Consulting for Nonprofits - Cynthia Reddrick

a range of nonprofit organizations from arts & culture to environmental causes; 
community-based organizations (CBOs); membership associations and 
economic development-focused missions 646-244-3966 (text first please) fruitionconsults@gmail.com Strategy & Organizational Development; Leadership Development

Violeta Palchik Nonprofit, small business, gov. agencies, immigrant groups, arts & culture, food 703-628-1049 violeta.palchik@gmail.com
New Program Planning & Development, Management & Innovation Consulting, Collaboration & 
Strategic Alliances

Lani Davison Community-Based Non Profit Organizations (860) 519-2069 ldavisonconsulting@gmail.com
Program Planning & Design, Organizational Planning, Fiscal planning & Management, Grant 
Research, Grants Management


